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Nez Rouge 2024
Québec, 13- - 15-12-2024

NATATION

NATATION

Epreuve 117
2024-12-14 - 11:25

400m 4 nages

11-12 ans
Liste des séries

Sérieldel

O©ooo~NOoO Ok WNPFLO

SLAMA, Meriam

DUHAMEL, Norah

DO, Olivier

SONG, Yige

TESSIER, Ellyanne

WANG, Emily Zihan

LESSARD, Edouard

VAN OYEN, Mathieu
OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin
DESILETS, Laurent

Age

12 Rouge et Or/Université Laval
11  Nataqui

12 Club de Natation SAMAK
12 Club de Natation SAMAK

12 Cnq
12 Club de Natation SAMAK
12 Cnq
12 Cnq

12  Club de Natation SAMAK
12 Sher

7:06.77
6:47.91
6:12.12
5:54.98
5:34.27
5:35.16
5:58.71
6:18.05
6:49.23
7:58.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval
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